

Product: **Garlic Breaded Mushrooms**

Product Code:

Brand: **Le Duc**

LD410803

Pack & Storage Details

Contents	No. Pcs in Case:	40-56	Avg. Pce Wt:	17-25 g	Case Net Wt:	5 kg
	Count/Wt per Inner:	48/1kg	Inners per Case:	5	Pack Size:	5 x 1kg
	Inners suitable for sale separately?:	Yes	Barcode Inner:	8716276000737	Barcode Outer:	8716276006043

Palletisation	Cases per Layer:	15	No. of Layers:	9	Inners/Pallet:	675	Cases/Pallet:	135
---------------	------------------	----	----------------	---	----------------	-----	---------------	-----

Dimensions	Case mm:	390 x 200 x 200	Inner mm:	N/A	Commodity Code	2004909880
------------	----------	-----------------	-----------	-----	----------------	------------

Storage	Store Frozen:	-18°C	Minimum Life on Delivery	274	Days
---------	---------------	-------	--------------------------	-----	------

Composition

Description:	Mushrooms, breaded, pre-cooked, quick frozen.
Ingredients:	See Page 2.
Allergen Statement:	For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in CAPITALS.
May Contain:	

Preparation & Usage from Frozen

M/wave:	N/A
Oven:	Preheated at 225°C: 12-14 mins, turn halfway.
Grill:	
Frying:	Deep fry in cooking oil at 175°C: 4-5 mins.
Other:	Do not refreeze after defrosting.

Dietary & Health Information

				Average Nutritional	Per serving
				Per 100 g	
Contains					
Suitable for Vegetarians	Yes	Milk / Derivatives	No	kJoules	965
Suitable for Vegans	No	Egg / Derivatives	Yes	Kcals	230
Suitable for Coeliacs	No	Soya	No	Fat (g)	9.8
Halal Approved	Yes	SO ₂ /Sulphites >10ppm	No	of which saturates (g)	1.1
Contains				Carbohydrate (g)	22.0
Artificial colours	No	Sesame Seeds	No	of which sugars (g)	0.9
Hydrogenated Fats	No	Celery	No	Fibre (g)	1.0
Palm Oil	No	Mustard	No	Protein (g)	4.7
GM Ingredients/Derivatives	No	Peanuts / Derivatives	No	Sodium (g)	0.335
MSG	No	Fish	No	expressed in salt (g)	0.84
Gluten as added Ingredient	No	Crustaceans / Shell Fish	No		
Wheat & Wheat Derivatives	Yes	Other Nuts	No		
Other Gluten Cereals/Derivs	No	Lupin / Derivatives	No		
		Molluscs	No		

Approved Date: 08/10/2025

Approved by: Christopher Stobart

Product: **Garlic Breaded Mushrooms**

Ingredients

Product Code: **LD410803**

Mushrooms (54%), Breadcrumbs (24%) (WHEAT Flour, Potato Starch, Salt, Yeast, EGG Protein, WHEAT Fibre), Sunflower Oil, Water, WHEAT Flour, EGG Protein, Potato Dextrin, Salt, Dried Glucose Syrup, Modified Starch, Raising Agents (Diphosphates, Sodium Carbonates), Caramel, Natural Aroma, Garlic Seasoning (0.3%) (Salt, Maltodextrin (WHEAT), Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Parsley, Sunflower Oil, Garlic Extract), Natural Garlic Flavouring (0.05%).

Product: **Garlic Breaded Mushrooms**

Product & Packaging

Product Code: **LD410803**

Lifestyle:



Inner Pack/Case:



Product: **Garlic Breaded Mushrooms**

Packaging Continued

Product Code: **LD410803**

Outer Label:

Brand Name: Le Duc
Product Name: Garlic Breaded Mushrooms

Ingredients: mushroom (54%), breadcrumbs (24%) (wheat flour, potato starch, salt, yeast, egg protein, wheat fibre), sunflower oil, water, wheat flour, egg protein, potato dextrin, salt, dried glucose syrup, modified starch, raising agents: diphosphates; sodium carbonates, caramel, natural aroma, garlic seasoning (0,3%) (salt, maltodextrin (wheat), garlic powder, onion powder, parsley, sunflower oil, garlic extract), natural garlic flavouring (0,05%).

Production Date: 31/03/25 L5090 14:28 A 4
Expiry Date: 31/03/27
Net weight: 5000g
Country of Origin: The Netherlands
Storage conditions: Store at -18 °C or colder

Made by Le Duc Fine Food b.v., Meester Snijderweg 18, 3251 LJ Stellendam, The Netherlands

LE DUC GARLIC BREADED MUSHROOMS 5x1000g Art.nr: 410803



8 716276 006043

اسم العلامة التجارية: لي دوك
اسم المنتج: موتلاب طامسقبلااب رطف

المكونات: فطر (54%) بفصاط (24%) (دقيق القمح، نشا البطاطس، ملح، خميرة، بروتين البيض، ليف الفصح)، زيت دوار الشمس، ماء، دقيق الفصح، بروتين البيض، دكسترين البطاطس، ملح، شراب الجلوكوز المجفف، نشا معدل، موك راقية، ثنائي الفوسفات، كربونات الصوديوم، كراميل، نكهة طبيعية، تنبيلة الثوم (0,3%) (ملح، مالتودكسترين (فصح)، مسحوق الثوم، مسحوق البصل، بقونس، زيت دوار الشمس، خلاصة الثوم، نكهة ثوم طبيعية (0,05%).

تاريخ الإنتاج: ٣١/٠٣/٢٥
تاريخ انتهاء الصلاحية: ٣١/٠٣/٢٧
الوزن الصافي: 5000 غرام
بلد المنشأ: هولندا

شروط التخزين: يخزن في -18 درجة مئوية أو أكثر برودة

Inner Label:



The inner label features a central image of the Garlic Breaded Mushrooms product. Above the image is the 'VEGGIE' logo and the 'LEDUC' brand name. Below the image, the text 'GARLIC BREADED MUSHROOMS' is prominently displayed. The label includes detailed nutritional information in multiple languages, including English, Dutch, and Arabic. It also features various certification logos such as 'VEGETARIAN', 'VEGAN', 'HALAL', and 'KOSHER'. The weight '1kg e' is indicated at the bottom.

Product: **Garlic Breaded Mushrooms**

Packaging Continued

Product Code: **LD410803**

Outer Case Line Drawing:

